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DUAL SCRUB STEAM

Model: 4178/00
Code: 00P417800AR0
EAN: 8003705124295

Make your house perfect with Dual Scrub Steam, the steam mop that shakes up floor cleaning by
halving the effort. Specifically designed for all hard floors (tiles, marble, wood, stone), this innovative
solution combines the efficiency of steam withe the power of two rotating cloths: twice as efficient as a
normal steam mop in the stubborn stains.

Why Dual? Because it is the steam mop that combines two important elements: steam and rotation.

Why Scrub? Because, thanks to the two rotating cloths, it scrubs on the floor to remove bacteria and
stubborn stains.

Why Steam? Because it uses just the power of steam without adding chemicals.

With a 1200W power, the two rotating cloths and a 60W motor, Dual Scrub Steam vaporises and scrubs
at the same time, thus dissolving and removing the stubborn dirt, dust, grease and, especially, by
removing up to 99.9% of germs and bacteria from the surface. All this just with the power of steam,
without adding chemicals, thus ensuring a deep and natural hygiene.
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Product specifications

Power

Motor

Tank capacity

Noise levels

2 speeds

Articulated head with front lights
Tiltable up to 180 degrees
Indicator lights

For all floors

Steam ready in 30 sec
Cleaning time

Cord length
Attachments

Product length
Product width
Product height
Product weight

Box weight

Master weight
Master pieces

Pallet pieces

20 container pieces
40 container pieces

40H container pieces

1200W — 60W motor rotating brush
60W

400cc

60db (A)

speed 1 150 rev/min and speed
v

4

Yes, two-tone

v

4

1 filled tank 30 minutes

5m

4 microfibre cloths, machine washable, and 1 measuring cup
37.00 cm

17.00 cm

120.00 cm

4.10 Kg

4.64 Kg

10.00 Kg

2

60

1000

2090

2450
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